
Major Name Email Notes

Actuarial Science Athena Yiamouyiannis Yiamouyiannis.1@osu.edu

Actuarial Science Dan Poole Poole.89@osu.edu

Primary Contact

AAAS Jerrell Beckham Beckham.4@osu.edu

Air Transportation Jana Houser Houser.262@osu.edu

Anthropology/Anthropologic
Sciences Douglas Crews Crews.8@osu.edu

Arabic Sean Anthony Anthony.288@osu.edu

Astronomy and Astrophysics David Zach Zach.11@osu.edu

Atmospheric Sciences Jana Houser Houser.262@osu.edu

Biochemistry Jane Jackman Jackman.14@osu.edu

Biology Harold Fisk Fisk.13@osu.edu

Chemistry Bern Kohler Kohler.40@osu.edu

Classics Julia Hawkins Hawkins.552@osu.edu

Communication Jennifer Scott Scott.1512@osu.edu

Comparative Studies Hugh Urban Urban.41@osu.edu

Computer and Information
Science Jeremy Morris Morris.343@osu.edu

Criminology and Criminal Justice
Studies David Melamed Melamed.9@osu.edu

Data Analytics Jennifer Wells Wells.102@osu.edu

Earth Sciences Karen Royce Royce.6@osu.edu

East Asian Languages and
Literatures

Yonsoo Kang-
Parker Kang-parker.1@osu.edu

Economics Kurt Lavetti Lavetti.1@osu.edu

English Jamison Gower Gower.11@osu.edu

Evolution and Ecology Ian Hamilton Hamilton.598@osu.edu

Film Studies Ryan Friedman Friedman.193@osu.edu

French Jennifer Willging Willging.1@osu.edu

Geographic Information Science Jana Houser Houser.262@osu.edu

Geography Jana Houser Houser.262@osu.edu

Secondary Contact



Major Name Email Notes

German Anna Grotans Grotans.1@osu.edu

Hebrew Daniel Frank Frank.152@osu.edu

History Ray Irwin Irwin.8@osu.edu

History of Art Kris Paulsen Paulsen.20@osu.edu

IMME Rodica Barbu Barbu.4@osu.edu Math Concentration

IMME Jamison Gower Gower.11@osu.edu English Concentration

International Studies Karlene Foster Foster.24@osu.edu

Islamic Studies Sean Anthony Anthony.288@osu.edu

Italian Janice Aski Aski.1@osu.edu

Jewish Studies Daniel Frank Frank.152@osu.edu

Journalism Lisa Jerele Jerele.2@osu.edu Primary Contact

Journalism Gerald Kosicki Kosicki.1@osu.edu Secondary Contact

Korean Yonsoo Kang-
Parker Kang-parker.1@osu.edu

Linguistics Andrea Sims Sims.120@osu.edu

Mathematics Rodica Barbu Barbu.4@osu.edu Advisor for all tracks

Medical Anthropology Douglas Crews Crews.8@osu.edu

MedRen Jonathan Combs-
Schilling

Combs-
schilling.1@osu.edu

Microbiology Madhura Pradhan Pradhan.2@osu.edu

Modern Greek Gregory Jusdanis Jusdanis.1@osu.edu

Molecular Genetics Helen Chamberlin chamberlin.27@osu.edu
Students w/ last name A-L -
Harold Fisk (fisk.13) for 
students before AU20.

Molecular Genetics Anita Hopper Hopper.64@osu.edu Students w/ last name M-Z

Neuroscience Charlie Campbell Campbell.601@osu.edu

Philosophy Lisa Shabel Shabel.1@osu.edu

Philosophy, Politics, and
Economics Eric MacGilvray Macgilvray.2@osu.edu Primary Contact

Philosophy, Politics, and
Economics Piers Turner Turner.894@osu.edu Secondary Contact
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Physics David Zach Zach.11@osu.edu

Works with: •Honors Physics
majors who have yet to take
Physics 2095 •Honors Physics
majors in any year who are
double majoring in Astronomy

Physics Lindsey Thaler Thaler.21@osu.edu
All other Physics students

Political Science Charles Smith Smith.3280@osu.edu

Political Science Vladimir Kogan Kogan.18@osu.edu

Psychology Lisa Cravens-
Brown Cravens.brown.1@osu.edu Sophomores/Seniors

Psychology Alisa Paulsen Paulsen.10@osu.edu Freshman/Juniors

Religious Studies Melissa Curley Curley.32@osu.edu

Romance Studies Janice Aski Aski.1@osu.edu Only for Italian primary
language

Romance Studies Eugenia Romero Romero.25@osu.edu Only for Spanish primary
langauge

Russian Ludmila Isurin Isurin.1@osu.edu

Sexuality Studies Martin Joseph
Ponce Ponce.8@osu.edu

Sociology David Melamed Melamed.9@osu.edu

Spanish and Portuguese Rachel Sanabria Sanabria.3@osu.edu

Speech and Hearing Science Jan Weisenberger Weisenberger.21@osu.edu

Statistics Antonio Hernandez Hernandez.413@osu.edu

Theatre Janet Parrott Parrott.1@osu.edu

WGSST Guisela Latorre Latorre.13@osu.edu

World Literatures Ashley Perez Perez.390@osu.edu

World Politics Charles Smith Smith.3280@osu.edu

World Politics Vladimir Kogan Kogan.18@osu.edu

Zoology H. Lisle Gibbs Gibbs.128@osu.edu


